INDEX.

Hall of Records Commission—
To eliminate provision as to use of balance of
loan funds
To provide for reversion of balance of loan funds
and the use of part of same for Executive
Mansion

Harford County—

Acts adding, amending or repealing sections

of Article 13 of the Code of Public Local Laws:

Sec. 234B amended
Havre de Grace—Refunding bonds

To extend time for payment of certain promis-

sory notes

Harford County Fair Association—
Racing meet each year

Havre de Grace—
Refunding Bonds—Authorized to issue....e...

Hawkers and Peddlers—
See Hucksters.

Health—
Milk—To amend law as to selling, buying and
testing s
Water and Sewer Bonds—How payable..........
Water and Sewerage Systems, etc.—Bonds for.........
Water and Sewerage Systems—Service rates.........

Hog Pens—
To regulate and license in Prince George’s County..

Holidays—
See Legal Holidays.

Home Rule—
To repeal law as to party conventions in Wor-
cester County in lieu of primaries..........

Howard County—
Acts adding, amending or repealing sections of
Article 14 of the Code of Public Local Laws:

Sec. 233 amended
Alcoholic Beverages—Sale of (vetoed) .
Police—Salary
Sunday—Exhibition of motion pictures on

Hucksters—
Dorchester County—To license
Queen Anne’s County—License

Chap.

81

82

86
32

86

136

53
40
39
41

(st

87

27
157
27
125

112

407
Page

193

194

202
93

202
310

93

128
109
107
110

183

203

87
374
87
272

235
11



