INDEX.			407
Hall of Records Commission—	Chap.		Page
To eliminate provision as to use of balance of loan funds	81		193
To provide for reversion of balance of loan funds and the use of part of same for Executive			
Mansion	82		194
Harford County—  Acts adding, amending or repealing sections of Article 13 of the Code of Public Local Laws:			,
Sec. 234B amended Havre de Grace—Refunding bonds	86		202
To extend time for payment of certain promis-	32		93
sory notes	86		202
Harford County Fair Association—			
Racing meet each year	136		310
Havre de Grace—			
Refunding Bonds—Authorized to issue	32		93
Hawkers and Peddlers— See Hucksters.			* * . *
Health—			
Milk—To amend law as to selling, buying and testing	53		128
Water and Sewer Bonds—How payable	40	1	109
Water and Sewerage Systems, etc.—Bonds for	39		107
Water and Sewerage Systems—Service rates	41		110
Hog Pens— To regulate and license in Prince George's County	71		183
Holidays-			· ·
See Legal Holidays.			
Home Rule-			
To repeal law as to party conventions in Wor- cester County in lieu of primaries	87		203
Howard County-			
Acts adding, amending or repealing sections of Article 14 of the Code of Public Local Laws:			
Sec. 233 amended	27		87
Alcoholic Beverages—Sale of (vetoed) Police—Salary	$\begin{array}{c} 157 \\ 27 \end{array}$		374
Sunday—Exhibition of motion pictures on	125		$\begin{array}{c} 87 \\ 272 \end{array}$
Hucksters—			

Dorchester County—To license

Queen Anne's County—License

112

235

11